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Classifica generale
Pos. Pos.F Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Anno Tempo

1 192  TESTINO  MARCO  LIBERO  -NC-  1995  0h 30'
16'' 

2 196  SCLAVO  STEFANO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-  1977  0h 33'
25'' 

3 177  ODASSO  ANDREA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-  1983  0h 35'
12'' 

4 194  DADONE  EDOARDO  LIBERO  -NC-  1980  0h 37'
50'' 

5 1 173  BEUX  ALESSIA  ATLETICA VALPELLICE  -NC-
F  1990  0h 39'

19'' 

6 195  SCLAVO  TOMMASO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-  2008  0h 39'
22'' 

7 197  FERRARIS  LUCIANO  LIBERO  -NC-  1957  0h 39'
23'' 

8 2 190  MICHELIS  DANILA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-
F  1985  0h 39'

35'' 

9 175  TARO'  MASSIMO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-  1963  0h 42'
06'' 

10 198  GAZZANO  ALESSANDRO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-  1976  0h 44'
08'' 

11 3 185  DELLAFERRERA  NADIA  LIBERO  -NC-
F  1991  0h 44'

27'' 

12 193  GRECO  SIMONE  LIBERO  -NC-  2000  0h 44'
57'' 

13 4 191  ISOARDO  SIMONA  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA
PESIO 

-NC-
F  1975  0h 46'

49'' 

14 189  ZILIANI  ANASTASIO  ATLETICA CERIALE SAN
GIORGIO  -NC-  1947  0h 47'

01'' 

15 176  ODASSO  MARCO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  -NC-  1952  0h 47'
07'' 

16 188  BONO  ROCCO  EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM  -NC-  1985  1h 26'
00'' 

17 174  SCIRELLI  MARIA SOLE  LIBERO  -NC-  2014  1h 26'
13'' 

18 187  BONO  ANDREA  LIBERO  -NC-  2012  1h 26'
14'' 

19 5 186  SORRENTINO  CARLA  LIBERO  -NC-
F  1977  1h 26'

22'' 

20 182  SAVIGLIANO  GIAN PAOLO  GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI  -NC-  1953  1h 30'
00'' 

Rit.   178  PONCINO  FULVIA  LIBERO  -NC-
F  1958   

Rit.   179  SCIRELLI  GIORGIO  LIBERO  -NC-  1953   
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Rit.   180  SCIRELLI  ENRICA  LIBERO  -NC-
F 

1980   

Rit.   181  CERETTO
CASTIGLIANO  TOMMASO  LIBERO  -NC-  2011   

Rit.   183  ALIMONTI  BIANCA  LIBERO  -NC-
F  1943   

Rit.   184  RUFFINA  AMALIA  LIBERO  -NC-
F  1950   

Classifica per categorie
Categoria -NC-

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 192  TESTINO  MARCO  LIBERO  1  1995  0h 30' 16'' 
2 196  SCLAVO  STEFANO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  2  1977  0h 33' 25'' 
3 177  ODASSO  ANDREA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  3  1983  0h 35' 12'' 
4 194  DADONE  EDOARDO  LIBERO  4  1980  0h 37' 50'' 
5 195  SCLAVO  TOMMASO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  6  2008  0h 39' 22'' 
6 197  FERRARIS  LUCIANO  LIBERO  7  1957  0h 39' 23'' 
7 175  TARO'  MASSIMO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  9  1963  0h 42' 06'' 
8 198  GAZZANO  ALESSANDRO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  10  1976  0h 44' 08'' 
9 193  GRECO  SIMONE  LIBERO  12  2000  0h 44' 57'' 
10 189  ZILIANI  ANASTASIO  ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO  14  1947  0h 47' 01'' 
11 176  ODASSO  MARCO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  15  1952  0h 47' 07'' 
12 188  BONO  ROCCO  EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM  16  1985  1h 26' 00'' 
13 174  SCIRELLI  MARIA SOLE  LIBERO  17  2014  1h 26' 13'' 
14 187  BONO  ANDREA  LIBERO  18  2012  1h 26' 14'' 
15 182  SAVIGLIANO  GIAN PAOLO  GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI  20  1953  1h 30' 00'' 

Categoria -NC-F
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 173  BEUX  ALESSIA  ATLETICA VALPELLICE  5  1990  0h 39' 19'' 
2 190  MICHELIS  DANILA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  8  1985  0h 39' 35'' 
3 185  DELLAFERRERA  NADIA  LIBERO  11  1991  0h 44' 27'' 
4 191  ISOARDO  SIMONA  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  13  1975  0h 46' 49'' 
5 186  SORRENTINO  CARLA  LIBERO  19  1977  1h 26' 22'' 
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